
Mölndals Skytteförening

Sisjöfälten 2014
Poängfält 48 skott  Max 48/33 = 81

Tävlingsledning: Nic Ramstedt, Kennet Åberg

212 starter 20 föreningar deltog

C-vapen

Klass C1 Stn2 Stn4 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Träff Fig Total Poäng

1 Caj Wessand Borås PS C1 6 3 1 6 5 6 5 1 4 3 6 3 9 6 5 6 4 4 3 44 31 75 11 B

2 Michael Wehrend Härlanda PK C1 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 2 18 6 5 4 2 6 4 42 29 71 27

3 Lars Magnusson Lerums SSSF C1 3 2 1 4 3 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 15 5 4 5 3 6 4 41 28 69 20

4 Peter Sjödin Mölndals SF C1 4 3 9 6 5 2 2 0 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 36 26 62 13

5 Christian Kazemi Mölndals SF C1 5 3 2 3 2 6 4 0 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 6 4 37 25 62 8

6 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals SF C1 5 3 4 2 2 2 1 0 5 3 6 3 15 6 5 4 2 5 3 35 22 57 19

7 Glenn Andersson Örgryte PK C1 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 1 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 34 23 57 8

8 Linda Bernehed Mölndals SF C1 1 1 1 3 1 6 4 0 3 3 6 1 16 5 4 4 3 5 2 33 19 52 17

9 Stefan Johansson Lysekils PSK C1 3 2 5 5 5 0 0 0 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 6 4 3 1 30 22 52 7

10 Mathias Eliasson Mölndals SF C1 1 1 0 4 3 5 3 0 4 2 5 3 4 2 2 6 4 4 3 31 21 52 4

11 Martin Bergström GPSSK C1 4 2 7 5 4 2 1 0 2 2 6 3 9 0 0 6 4 6 3 31 19 50 16

12 Göran Hofmann Säve PK C1 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 3 3 1 1 4 3 5 4 26 20 46 7

13 Kenneth Rantanen Mölndals SF C1 3 2 8 0 0 2 2 0 3 3 3 2 6 6 3 4 3 4 2 25 17 42 14

Klass 2

1 Tommy Söderström Mölndals SF C2 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 6 5 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 13 S

2 Alexander Bogojevic Telegrafverkets PSF C2 6 3 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 13 6 5 6 4 5 4 45 32 77 25 B

3 Per Gardtman Mölndals SF C2 6 3 5 6 5 4 3 0 6 4 6 3 15 4 4 6 4 6 4 44 30 74 20 B

4 Urban Waldenström Mölndals SF C2 5 3 5 6 5 6 4 0 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 44 30 74 11 B

5 Stefan Gustavsson Säve PK C2 4 2 10 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 15 6 5 5 3 6 4 44 29 73 29

6 Ulf Hansson GPSSK C2 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 0 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 5 3 5 3 42 29 71 11

7 Morgan Sandin Ulricehamns PK C2 3 3 1 6 5 6 5 2 5 3 5 2 11 6 5 4 3 5 4 40 30 70 14

8 Christer Jern Stenungsunds SF C2 6 3 4 6 5 5 4 2 3 3 5 3 10 4 4 5 3 6 4 40 29 69 16

9 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK C2 6 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 40 29 69 15

10 Lars Regnér GPSSK C2 5 3 7 4 4 6 4 0 2 2 6 3 10 5 5 6 4 6 3 40 28 68 17

11 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals SF C2 5 3 8 4 3 5 4 2 6 3 6 3 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 42 26 68 14

12 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF C2 4 2 0 5 4 5 4 2 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 40 28 68 5

13 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C2 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 0 3 3 6 3 15 5 4 6 4 6 4 39 28 67 17

14 Patrik Lund Ulricehamns PK C2 4 3 3 6 5 6 4 0 5 4 6 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 2 38 28 66 5

15 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PK C2 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 0 5 3 4 1 18 6 5 6 4 6 4 39 26 65 23

16 Magnus Eirefelt Mölndals SF C2 4 3 2 2 2 6 5 3 3 3 5 2 8 5 4 6 4 5 4 36 27 63 13

Stn 1 Stn 3 Stn 5



17 Martin Lamkén Mölndals SF C2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 4 2 4 3 7 6 5 5 3 6 4 37 26 63 10

18 Michael Johansson Härryda PSS C2 4 2 5 6 5 5 4 2 4 2 3 2 10 3 3 4 4 6 4 35 26 61 17

19 Peter Ohlsson Lysekils PSK C2 6 3 8 2 2 6 5 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 2 5 4 5 3 36 24 60 18

20 Claes Johansson Varbergs PK C2 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 0 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 32 26 58 6

21 Mikael Andersson Lysekils PSK C2 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 4 3 31 26 57 9

22 Mikael Salame Vargöns PK C2 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 7 2 2 5 3 2 2 1 6 4 5 3 32 23 55 12

23 Ronny Meijer GPSSK C2 3 3 1 4 3 5 4 5 2 2 4 3 5 5 5 2 2 5 3 30 25 55 11

24 Nader Nazari GPSSK C2 4 2 0 1 1 5 3 0 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 33 20 53 3

25 Patric Gustafsson Varbergs PK C2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 29 22 51 7

26 Mattias Fallström Telegrafverkets PSF C2 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 0 4 2 5 2 13 0 0 5 3 0 0 28 19 47 15

27 Göran Johansson Säve PK C2 3 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 4 3 4 1 9 3 2 2 2 3 3 22 15 37 9

28 Thomas Stene Örgryte PK C2 3 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 4 2 1 1 3 4 2 3 1 4 2 23 13 36 3

Klass C3

1 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF C3 6 3 18 6 5 6 5 7 6 4 6 3 14 6 5 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 39 S

2 Åke Nordin FOK Borås C3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 15 6 5 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 23 S

3 Rickard Alvén Mölndals SF C3 6 3 9 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 19 S

4 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK C3 6 3 9 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 15 6 5 6 4 5 4 47 33 80 28 S

5 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK C3 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 16 6 5 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 25 S

6 Johan Lindquist Mölndals SF C3 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 3 10 6 5 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 20 S

7 Thomas Ånhed FOK Borås C3 6 3 8 6 5 6 5 2 5 3 6 3 13 6 5 6 4 6 4 47 32 79 23 S

8 Björn Johansson FOK Borås C3 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 7 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 33 79 19 S

9 Christer Andersson Mölndals SF C3 6 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 33 79 16 S

10 Per Nilsson Varbergs PK C3 6 3 8 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 14 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 25 S

11 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping PSF C3 5 3 1 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 16 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 21 S

12 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK C3 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 2 5 4 6 3 13 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 21 S

13 Krister Persson FOK Borås C3 4 3 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 10 6 5 6 4 6 4 45 32 77 20 B

14 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 11 6 5 5 3 6 4 46 31 77 19 B

15 Paul Svedell Mölndals SF C3 6 3 9 5 4 5 5 1 5 4 6 3 8 6 5 6 4 6 4 45 32 77 18 B

16 Per Inge Berggren Örgryte PK C3 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 2 5 4 6 3 12 6 5 6 4 6 4 44 33 77 16 B

17 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK C3 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 2 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 45 32 77 10 B

18 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK C3 6 3 3 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 4 6 4 46 30 76 22 B

19 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF C3 4 3 6 6 5 5 4 0 6 4 6 3 15 6 5 5 4 6 4 44 32 76 21 B

20 Martin Sundh Mölndals SF C3 6 3 7 6 5 5 4 2 6 4 5 3 9 5 5 5 4 6 4 44 32 76 18 B

21 Maria Svensson Ulricehamns PK C3 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 9 5 5 6 4 6 4 44 32 76 17 B

22 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK C3 6 3 9 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 6 3 15 6 4 6 4 6 4 45 30 75 30 B

23 Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 3 15 6 5 6 4 6 4 44 31 75 25 B

24 Navid Bagheri GPSSK C3 6 3 1 4 4 6 4 0 6 4 5 2 16 6 5 6 4 6 4 45 30 75 17 B



25 Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF C3 6 3 11 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 14 5 4 6 4 6 3 45 29 74 29 B

26 Dawid Kaleta Mölndals SF C3 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 4 4 2 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 6 4 43 31 74 18 B

27 Per Hansson FOK Borås C3 5 3 3 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 3 2 4 4 6 4 5 3 43 31 74 8 B

28 Björn Bernehed Mölndals SF C3 5 3 12 5 4 6 5 1 5 3 6 3 17 5 4 6 4 5 3 43 29 72 30

29 Leif Johansson Volvo PK C3 6 3 9 5 5 6 5 4 4 2 6 3 5 6 5 3 3 6 4 42 30 72 18

30 Linus Klingberg GPSSK C3 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 1 1 0 5 4 6 4 6 4 42 30 72 12

31 Thomas Zachrisson Örgryte PK C3 4 3 1 6 5 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 9 6 5 4 3 5 3 41 30 71 14

32 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF C3 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 0 5 3 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 6 4 42 29 71 10

33 Johan Falck Mölndals SF C3 5 2 17 4 4 6 5 6 4 3 6 3 12 5 4 5 4 6 4 41 29 70 35

34 Mikael Jonasson Telegrafverkets PSF C3 4 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 8 6 5 6 4 1 1 39 29 68 17

Klass Dam1

1 Birgitta Ahlenius GPSSK D1 2 1 0 6 2 5 1 0 4 2 5 2 11 5 3 2 2 5 2 34 15 49 11

Klass Dam2

1 Linda Olsson Mölndals SF D2 6 3 9 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 9 6 5 4 3 6 4 41 29 70 23

2 Marie Björk Mölndals SF D2 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 3 3 2 6 3 15 6 5 4 2 6 4 40 28 68 24

3 Karoline Sundqvist Mölndals SF D2 2 2 4 6 5 6 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 37 28 65 10

4 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK D2 5 3 6 5 4 6 4 0 5 3 2 2 0 5 4 5 4 5 3 38 27 65 6

5 Marna Edmark Mölndals SF D2 2 2 2 6 5 5 3 0 5 3 4 3 2 5 4 6 4 5 3 38 27 65 4

6 Susanne Johansson Härryda PSS D2 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 0 3 2 6 3 10 3 3 4 2 6 4 37 25 62 16

7 Lisbeth Röös Mölndals SF D2 5 3 5 5 4 6 2 0 6 3 2 2 1 3 3 4 3 5 3 36 23 59 6

8 Nina Smidefors Mölndals SF D2 4 3 4 4 4 2 1 0 6 3 5 2 11 5 3 5 3 4 2 35 21 56 15

9 Liz-Marie Jern Stenungsunds SF D2 5 3 7 4 3 4 3 0 4 2 4 3 1 3 2 5 3 5 3 34 22 56 8

10 Britt Bäckström Mölndals SF D2 5 3 9 2 2 4 3 0 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 29 23 52 13

11 Klara Albertsson Borås PS D2 3 2 7 1 1 5 4 0 5 3 3 2 0 4 3 4 3 6 2 31 20 51 7

12 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals SF D2 4 2 4 6 5 6 4 0 4 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 6 2 32 18 50 9

Klass Dam3

1 Jeanette Wiktorsson Mölndals SF D3 6 3 4 6 5 5 5 1 4 3 5 2 14 6 5 5 4 6 4 43 31 74 19 B

2 Mona Rundqvist Lidköping PSF D3 6 3 5 6 5 4 3 1 5 4 5 3 12 6 5 6 4 5 4 43 31 74 18 B

3 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK D3 5 3 6 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 7 1 1 6 4 6 4 40 27 67 17

Klass VetY

1 Christer Svensson Härryda PSS VetY 6 3 7 4 4 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 45 31 76 15 B

2 Stefan Björkbacke Telegrafverkets PSF VetY 6 3 4 5 5 6 5 1 6 4 6 3 3 6 5 6 4 4 2 45 31 76 8 B

3 Sven-Erik Rundberg GPSSK VetY 6 3 10 6 5 6 5 4 4 2 5 3 9 4 4 6 4 6 4 43 30 73 23

4 Lars Röös Mölndals SF VetY 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 0 6 3 6 3 12 4 4 4 4 5 4 41 28 69 16

5 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK VetY 5 3 8 4 2 4 3 0 5 3 5 3 8 5 5 6 4 6 4 40 27 67 16



6 Kennet Åberg Mölndals SF VetY 6 3 7 3 3 6 4 0 6 3 4 2 0 5 4 6 4 5 3 41 26 67 7

7 Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK VetY 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 1 4 3 6 3 14 5 3 3 2 5 4 35 25 60 17

8 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK VetY 4 2 0 4 3 5 3 0 6 3 6 3 8 6 3 2 2 6 2 39 21 60 8

9 Hans-Erik Andersson Säve PSK VetY 6 3 3 4 4 1 1 0 6 4 6 3 15 4 3 4 3 4 2 35 23 58 18

10 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK VetY 4 3 7 4 3 4 3 0 1 1 6 3 5 6 5 4 2 3 3 32 23 55 12

11 Greger Björk Varbergs PK VetY 5 2 0 4 3 4 3 0 2 2 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 32 22 54 3

12 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF VetY 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 0 6 2 6 3 7 4 3 3 2 5 1 32 17 49 8

13 Kerstin Börjesson Mölndals SF VetY 1 1 0 6 2 5 4 0 2 2 2 2 0 3 3 3 2 3 2 25 18 43 0

Klass VetÄ

1 Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK VetÄ 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 10 5 3 6 3 10 5 4 5 3 5 3 42 29 71 23

2 Kent Reinhamre Telegrafverkets PSF VetÄ 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 0 4 3 6 3 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 41 29 70 13

3 Jan Frisk Mölndals SF VetÄ 3 3 2 5 4 4 2 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 6 4 37 27 64 10

4 Thor Petersson Varbergs PK VetÄ 3 2 5 6 5 5 4 0 5 3 6 3 12 3 3 5 3 4 3 37 26 63 17

5 Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK VetÄ 1 1 0 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 31 26 57 11

6 Arne Friberg GPSSK VetÄ 3 3 2 0 0 4 3 0 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 31 23 54 8

Revolver

Klass R1 Stn2 Stn4 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Träff Fig Total Poäng

1 Caj Wessand Borås PS R1 6 3 3 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 45 31 76 11 S

2 Michael Wehrend Härlanda PK R1 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 6 2 6 3 10 5 5 3 2 6 4 40 27 67 15

3 Aari Andersen GPSSK R1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 6 2 5 1 10 2 1 5 1 4 1 26 10 36 10

4 Stefan Johanson Lysekils PSK R1 2 1 0 4 3 1 1 0 4 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 18 11 29 0

Klass R2

1 Ulf Hansson GPSSK R2 5 3 1 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 3 12 5 5 4 4 6 4 42 31 73 17 B

2 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF R2 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 6 4 41 30 71 14 B

3 Arne Friberg GPSSK R2 5 3 5 6 5 6 4 0 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 4 6 4 42 29 71 7 B

4 Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK R2 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 2 6 2 4 2 7 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 27 64 14

5 Michael Johansson Härryda PSS R2 2 2 2 5 5 4 3 0 6 2 4 1 8 5 4 6 4 6 4 38 25 63 10

6 Greger Björk Varbergs PK R2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 36 25 61 13

7 Thor Petersson Varbergs PK R2 3 1 0 4 4 4 3 0 5 3 5 3 7 3 3 6 4 4 3 34 24 58 7

8 Lars Regnér GPSSK R2 6 3 3 2 2 4 3 0 6 4 5 3 12 2 2 2 2 6 4 33 23 56 15

9 Mikael Salame Vargöns PK R2 5 3 7 2 2 5 4 6 4 3 5 2 11 3 3 3 3 4 3 31 23 54 24

10 Patric Gustafsson Varbergs PK R2 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 0 3 2 6 3 8 3 3 2 2 3 2 29 21 50 12

11 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PK R2 5 3 3 1 1 3 2 0 4 2 5 2 4 2 2 4 3 6 4 30 19 49 7

12 Mattias Fallström Telegrafverkets PSF R2 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 5 3 5 3 9 0 0 5 4 6 3 27 19 46 13

13 Alexander Bogojevic Telegrafverkets PSF R2 1 1 0 2 2 4 3 0 4 3 6 3 7 1 1 2 2 3 2 23 17 40 7

Stn 1 Stn 3 Stn 5



14 Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK R2 1 1 0 5 4 0 0 0 5 4 6 3 6 1 1 2 2 3 2 23 17 40 6

15 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF R2 1 1 0 3 3 4 3 0 5 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 22 15 37 0

16 Pierre Lindkvist GPSSK R2 3 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 2 3 2 21 15 36 5

17 Mikael Andersson Lysekils PSK R2 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 15 14 29 1

Klass R3

1 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF R3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 1 6 5 5 4 6 4 47 33 80 9 S

2 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK R3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 10 6 5 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 19 S

3 Thomas Ånhed FOK Borås R3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 14 5 4 6 4 6 4 46 31 77 22 S

4 Per Nilsson Varbergs PK R3 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 16 5 5 6 4 6 4 45 31 76 26 S

5 Henrik Nilsson Mölndals SF R3 6 3 12 6 5 6 5 8 5 3 5 2 13 5 5 5 4 6 4 44 31 75 33 B

6 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK R3 5 2 0 5 4 5 4 7 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 45 30 75 13 B

7 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK R3 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 14 5 5 4 4 5 4 42 32 74 22 B

8 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF R3 5 2 0 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 10 6 5 6 4 5 4 43 31 74 14 B

9 Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 1 6 4 6 3 15 5 5 3 2 6 4 42 31 73 19 B

10 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals SF R3 6 3 2 6 5 5 4 2 6 3 6 3 14 3 3 6 4 6 4 44 29 73 18 B

11 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK R3 5 3 7 5 4 4 3 1 6 4 5 3 7 6 5 6 4 6 4 43 30 73 15 B

12 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK R3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 0 4 3 6 3 16 5 4 6 4 6 4 42 29 71 20 B

13 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK R3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 0 6 4 6 3 9 6 5 5 4 6 3 43 28 71 12 B

14 Mikael Jonasson Telegrafverkets PSF R3 6 3 2 5 4 3 3 0 5 3 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 42 29 71 6 B

15 Thomas Zachrisson Örgryte PK R3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 0 6 4 6 3 16 6 5 6 4 5 4 41 29 70 20

16 Per Inge Berggren Örgryte PK R3 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 8 4 4 6 3 10 6 5 5 3 3 2 40 29 69 22

17 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK R3 6 3 6 5 4 3 3 2 5 3 6 3 11 4 3 6 4 6 4 41 27 68 19

18 Annika Gabrielsson Mölndals SF R3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 15 5 4 5 4 6 4 38 27 65 23

19 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK R3 6 3 1 2 2 6 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 37 27 64 8

20 Leif Johansson Volvo PK R3 3 2 2 5 5 4 4 0 5 4 5 2 9 4 3 5 4 4 3 35 27 62 11

21 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK R3 4 3 1 4 3 3 3 0 6 3 5 3 8 5 3 2 2 6 3 35 23 58 9

22 Stefan Björkbacke Telegrafverkets PSF R3 5 2 0 1 1 4 4 0 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 27 20 47 3

23 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK R3 3 2 0 3 3 2 2 0 5 2 5 3 6 2 2 3 2 4 3 27 19 46 6

A-vapen

Klass A1 Stn2 Stn4 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Träff Fig Total Poäng

1 Michael Wehrend Härlanda PK A1 5 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 45 31 76 11 S

2 Göran Hofmann Säve PK A1 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 5 2 5 2 12 1 1 4 3 2 2 26 19 45 15

Klass A2

1 Christian Hopstadius Mölndals SF A2 6 3 8 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 6 4 6 4 45 32 77 18 S

Stn 1 Stn 3 Stn 5



2 Leif Gardtman Mölndals SF A2 5 3 2 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 10 5 4 4 4 6 4 40 30 70 17 B

3 Hans-Erik Andersson Säve PSK A2 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 0 4 2 6 3 16 2 2 4 3 5 3 38 25 63 21

4 Peter Olsson Mölndals SF A2 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 2 11 3 3 3 3 6 4 34 26 60 20

5 Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK A2 3 2 4 5 4 2 1 0 6 3 3 3 1 2 2 6 4 4 3 31 22 53 5

6 Alexander Bogojevic Telegrafverkets PSF A2 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 0 3 2 6 3 13 4 4 0 0 5 4 28 21 49 15

7 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK A2 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 1 3 2 1 1 0 3 2 3 3 3 2 28 20 48 4

8 Nader Nazari GPSSK A2 4 3 1 3 3 4 2 0 6 2 5 3 5 1 1 1 1 3 3 27 18 45 6

9 Mikael Salame Vargöns PK A2 5 3 5 4 4 3 2 9 1 1 4 2 5 1 1 3 3 2 2 23 18 41 19

10 Pierre Lindkvist GPSSK A2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 0 5 3 6 3 12 4 2 0 0 5 3 25 16 41 15

11 Ronny Meijer GPSSK A2 4 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 5 4 24 17 41 5

12 Patrik Lund Ulricehamns PK A2 2 2 0 4 3 2 2 0 2 1 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 22 17 39 2

13 Claes Johansson Varbergs PK A2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 0 1 1 3 2 0 3 3 2 2 3 1 21 17 38 2

14 Klara Albertsson Borås PS A2 2 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 5 2 1 1 0 2 1 4 4 4 2 22 15 37 0

15 Peter Ohlsson Lysekils PSK A2 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 0 2 1 4 3 3 2 1 2 2 4 1 22 14 36 3

16 Göran Johansson Säve PK A2 2 2 0 2 2 3 3 0 3 3 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 16 14 30 6

17 Mattias Fallström Telegrafverkets PSF A2 2 1 6 3 3 0 0 0 6 4 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 17 13 30 6

18 Patric Gustafsson Varbergs PK A2 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 3 2 2 1 0 2 2 3 2 4 3 17 13 30 0

Klass A3

1 Åke Nordin FOK Borås A3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 7 6 4 6 3 15 6 5 5 4 6 4 47 33 80 27 S

2 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK A3 6 3 9 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 13 5 4 5 4 6 4 46 32 78 25 S

3 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK A3 6 3 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 10 6 5 5 4 6 4 46 32 78 17 S

4 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 6 3 7 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 14 4 4 6 4 6 4 44 31 75 25 B

5 Per Nilsson Varbergs PK A3 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 12 5 4 5 4 6 4 44 30 74 22 B

6 Navid Bagheri GPSSK A3 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 2 13 5 4 6 4 6 4 43 30 73 20 B

7 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF A3 6 3 10 6 5 6 5 8 5 3 4 3 9 4 4 5 4 5 4 41 31 72 27 B

8 Per-Ola Andersson Caliber 44 SKF A3 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 43 29 72 12 B

9 Sven-Erik Rundberg GPSSK A3 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 3 11 3 2 6 4 5 4 43 28 71 19 B

10 Krister Persson FOK Borås A3 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 13 6 4 3 3 5 4 41 30 71 19 B

11 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF A3 6 3 12 6 5 4 3 0 6 3 6 3 16 5 4 5 3 5 3 43 27 70 28 B

12 Björn Johansson FOK Borås A3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 0 6 4 6 3 13 4 4 5 3 6 4 41 28 69 17 B

13 Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 4 3 9 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 16 4 4 6 4 6 4 39 29 68 30

14 Thomas Zachrisson Örgryte PK A3 5 3 2 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 9 5 4 4 3 6 4 39 29 68 14

15 Per Hansson FOK Borås A3 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 3 6 3 13 5 4 5 3 5 4 39 28 67 18

16 Anders Eriksson Mölndals SF A3 0 0 0 6 5 6 5 6 3 3 6 3 14 6 5 5 3 5 4 37 28 65 20

17 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK A3 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 1 1 5 4 6 4 37 28 65 9

18 Andreas Åhman Mölndals SF A3 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 2 5 2 6 3 5 6 5 4 2 5 3 40 24 64 11

19 Lars Almér Mölndals SF A3 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 27 64 10



20 Kjell Dalesjö Mölndals SF A3 5 2 0 2 2 6 5 10 4 2 6 3 14 5 5 5 3 5 3 38 25 63 24

21 Lars Gunnarsson Mölndals SF A3 5 3 1 5 4 6 5 2 5 3 5 2 9 4 4 3 2 3 3 36 26 62 12

22 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK A3 4 3 7 4 3 6 4 0 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 2 37 24 61 10

23 Leif Johansson Volvo PK A3 6 3 1 3 3 4 2 0 5 3 4 2 9 5 5 3 3 6 4 36 25 61 10

24 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK A3 2 1 5 5 5 6 4 0 6 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 6 3 35 23 58 7

25 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF A3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 6 3 2 6 4 5 3 32 24 56 14

26 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK A3 4 2 0 5 4 5 4 0 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 35 21 56 3

B-vapen

Klass B2 Stn2 Stn4 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Träff Fig Total Poäng

1 Peter Ohlsson Lysekils PSK B2 5 3 2 5 5 3 3 1 4 2 6 3 15 6 5 5 3 4 3 38 27 65 18

2 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PK B2 6 3 8 5 5 6 5 2 5 3 6 3 9 1 1 3 1 6 4 38 25 63 19

3 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt GPSSK B2 5 3 6 2 2 4 3 0 4 2 4 2 9 4 3 6 4 6 4 35 23 58 15

Klass B3

1 Åke Nordin FOK Borås B3 6 3 6 6 5 6 5 8 6 4 6 3 14 6 5 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 28 S

1 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF B3 6 3 15 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 9 6 5 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 28 S

3 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping PSF B3 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 3 15 6 5 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 27 S

4 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK B3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 2 6 4 6 3 8 6 5 5 3 6 4 47 32 79 15 B

5 Mona Rundqvist Lidköping PSF B3 6 3 8 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 13 5 4 6 4 6 4 46 31 77 24

6 Navid Bagheri GPSSK B3 6 3 9 6 5 6 5 7 6 4 6 3 9 4 3 6 4 5 4 45 31 76 25

7 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK B3 6 3 7 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 14 6 5 6 4 6 4 44 31 75 24

8 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK B3 4 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 3 11 4 3 6 4 5 4 42 30 72 19

9 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK B3 5 2 0 5 5 6 2 2 5 3 6 3 8 4 3 6 4 6 4 43 26 69 10

LAG C-vapen

1 Mölndals SF lag 1 Rickard Alvén  81 238

Johan Lindquist 80

Paul Svedell 77

2 FOK Borås Thomas Ånhed 79

Björn Johansson 79

Krister Persson 77 235

3 Mölndals SF lag 2 Christer Andersson 79

Claes Nilsson 74

Johan Falck 70 223

4 Mölndals SF lag 3 Jeanette Wiktorsson 74

Claes Nilsson 74

Björn Bernehed 72 220

Stn 1 Stn 3 Stn 5



5 Örgryte PK Per-Inge Berggren 77

Thomas Zachrisson 71

Marie Brunsson 67 215

6 Telegrafverkets PSF Stefan Björkbacke 76

Kent Reinhamre 70

Mikael Jonasson 68 214


